Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or 

Designee To A Ward And Execute A Professional Services Contract With Byrens Kim 

Design Works For The Design And Construction Of The Rainbow Recreation Center 

Expansion And Renovation Project (No. C470910) For An Amount Not To Exceed Five 

Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($525,000.00)

4

14-1044

View Report.pdfAttachments:

Legislative History 

6/4/15 *Rules & Legislation 

Committee

Scheduled to the *Public Works Committee

Subject: Foothill-Seminary Public Transit Hub Streetscape

From: Oakland Public Works Department

Recommendation:

[...]

Accordance With Project Plans And Specifications For The Rehabilitation Of Sanitary 

Sewers In The Area Bounded By 17th Street, 21st Street, 27th Street, Inyo A Venue, 

And 25th Street (Project No. C329145) And With Contractor's Bid In The Amount Of 

Two Million Nine Hundred Forty -Nine Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Eight Dollars 

($2,949,338.00)

6

14-1042

View Report.pdfAttachments:

Legislative History 

6/4/15 *Rules & Legislation 

Committee

Scheduled to the *Public Works Committee

Subject: Status Of Waste Management Customer Service Center

From: Oakland Public Works Department

Recommendation: